43013024.16V - CNC drawer insert

Short Description

CNC drawer insert for 650wx750d cabinets - 80 sections
WxDxH: 525x625x125mm RAL 7035
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Additional Information

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

650

625

125

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/43013024-16v-cnc-drawer-insert.html

20/04/2024


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/43013024-16v-cnc-drawer-insert.html

